PENN

REELS

Penn Eeel Parts list for:
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PART
MO
1-320LD0
2-330LD0
132000
382300
4.25
S-3HILD
6-25
13E-330LD0
1.3
16125
16-875L0
18-320L0
20-220LC
21-330L0
23-BCH
23-114
24.235
28-230
29L-230D
153-11%
33R-200
31445
3445
15.320
36-220
A6-TO0
39-47H
39-4CH
41-320L0
42.330M
43.330
44.230
46-230M
47.475
48-230M
50M-330
50-25
26M-25

Penn 330LD

Model:
KEY
DESCRIPTION MO
RIGHT EI0E FLATE B5A
RIZHT SIDE RMG S5E
Loz BRIDGE 2
RS DG BRIDGE il
GEAR STUD WASHER filA
MAN GELR 62
CRAG WASHER HT100 B3
SPOOL SLEEVE GRS
OO SPRIMG (2 REQ) k] =3
Lo (A RED) fid
aFcEN GEAR SCREW (3 REG. i14]
CLUTCH OIS SPRMNG (4 REQ ) e
THRUST WASHER BO&
CRAG CAM LEVER BAE
GEAR MOLMTIMNG SCREW BAC
HaMOLE SCREWY T1A
HAMDOLE ASSEMBLY 7B
LEFT SIDE FrG 7L
ALLINIHUNM SPOCL a2z
RoD CLakP a3
RIMGED ROD CLAMP (O TIOMNAL 45
CLAMP SCREW OMLY 110
CLANF SCREW W MNUTS 110B
CLICK TOMGUE 117
CLICHK BUITTOM 117
WWOR SHAFT MUIT 120
R4 PLATE SCREW (5 REQ ) 134
SPACER CUACRANT SCREYY (2 REQL) 141
BEARIMG SPRING 144
NWOR 149
RIGHT SIDE Wikt BEARING 1498
_LEFT SIDE WOk BEARIMG A
LME GLIDE CARRIAGE 157
AL 161
PaWL COVER SCREW 1614
WWORN SHEILD 162
COVER, GEAR STUD 162A
RS PLATE BALL BEARIMG 183

1574

330LD

PART
(R
5532000
516
G330
BL320
EL 320
£i2- 20
E2-200E
B3-3005
25005
B 330
BE-320L0
ESB-50
E8B-50
EaB-600
EEIC-225
832000
T1B-2Z0LE
aL-3zaLn
G225
21315
]
110-50
110-60
117-320L0
117N 2235
120-113H
12432000
141-2E5
144-320L0
14845
148200
156-22
157-3300L0
161-25
16140
162-50
152-50
183.330L0

Graphite Leverdrag Series

DESCRIPTION

L5 SPOOL BEARING

SPOOL BEARMG (2 RELL]

LINE GLIDE POST

IDLER AUIDE WASHER

WDRM BEARING WASHER
CLICK SPRING

DOG BRIDGE SCREW [2REQL)
IDLER GEAR SCREW

CLICK SPRIMNG SCREW

IDLER GEAR

SFOOL GEAR

STRIKE BUTTOM RET AIMMG RING
FREE SFOOL BUTTOMN RETARING RING
CLICK TONGLE RETAIMIMNG RIMNG
FETAMNG RING

ELIZHING

KEY

SFPINDLE SPCL

HANCLE SHM

FRESET COLLAR

bl GEAR RATCHET

L5 RIMNG SCREW [2REQ.)
HAKMCLE LOCK SCREW
FMICH CRIVE FLATE
WASHER, DRIVE PLATE
CLRIMG

GEAR STUD

CAM FOLLOWER

PRESET KMNOE

CLANF MUT ORLY

HE X HLT OhILY

DREAG COVER

CILUADRARNT SPACER (2 RED )
FREE SFOOL BLTTOM

STRIKE BUTTON

FREE SPOOL BUTTOMN SPRIMG
STRIKE BUTTOM SPRIMNG
FRANE



